Mold and Die

CORNER RADIUS ROUGHING ENDMILL NECKED

ODxLOCxShankODxOAL

1/4 x 5/16 x 1/4 x 2-1/2
5/16 x 3/8 x 5/16 x 2-1/2
3/18 x 7/16 x 3/8 x 2-1/2
716 x1/2x7/16 x 3
12x9M6x1/2x3

5/8 x 3/4 x 5/8 x 3-1/2
3/4 x 13/16 x 3/4 x 4

No. of Flutes

N SO O O O O N

TiALN Part No.

ES325-0001
ES325-0002
ES325-0003Q
ES325-0004
ES325-0005Q
ES325-0006
ES325-0007

Corner Radius

.060
.060
.080
.080
.090
.090
120

Under Cut Neck

230 x 112
288 x 112
.345x 112
403 x 9/16
460 x 5/8
575 x 3/4
710x7/8
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